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FLYING 200m
Cat. Bib Name Surname Club/Team X Age Time Rank BC Provincials

85

84

12

88

86

87

89

2

4

3

6

5

26

23

28

34

35

37

51

75

76

78

70

72

78

74

67

Elite-M Sean Blaney M 32

Elite-M Thomas Andrew M 30

Elite-M Ronan Brookes M 21

Elite-M Mateus Dodd M 17

Elite-M Noel Maraun M 15

Elite-M Tim Wang M 17

Elite-M Finlayson Blake M 17

M-A Alex Hui M 44

M-A Stephen McMullan M 39

M-A Kristan Poirier M 42

M-B Avi Kay M 46

M-B Vaughn Hildebrand M 54

M-C John Clark M 55

M-C David Warbeck M 58

M-C Simon Ciceri M 58

M-D John Chang M 78

M-D John Mayr M 66

M-D Malcolm Kenning M 66

Para-M Lachlan Hotchkiss M 26

Y-A Charlie Pittard F 17

Y-A Graham Orr M 15

Y-A Will Pittard M 17

Y-A Grace Edwards F 16

Y-A Lola Warbeck F 16

Y-A Will Pittard M 17

Y-A Madalena Dodd F 15

Y-B Owen Chen M 13

Flying Gorilla A

Victoria Breaka

Escape Velocity

Tripleshot Cycl

Tripleshot Cycl

Tripleshot Cycl

Burnaby Velod

Tripleshot Cycl

O2 Cycling Club

Flying Gorilla A

Flying Gorilla A

Tripleshot Cycl

Escape Velocity

Tripleshot Cycl

Tripleshot Cycl

11.07 1 Champion

11.35 2 2nd Place

11.77 3 3rd Place

12.46 4

12.69 5

12.96 6

13.75 7

11.49 1 Champion

11.96 2 2nd Place

14.73 5 3rd Place

13.17 3 Champion

13.82 4 2nd Place

14.02 6 Champion

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

17.13 DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

13.71 Champion

13.89 3

14.10 4 Champion

14.27 5

14.31 6 2nd Place

14.75 7 3rd Place

14.27 5

15.91 10

13.47 1 Champion
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FLYING 200m
Cat. Bib Name Surname Club/Team X Age Time Rank BC Provincials

Y-B Nolan Archambault M 13

Y-B Beatrix Maraun F 13

Y-B Hazel Baker Jerry Baker F 13

Y-C Vihaan Bala-Miller M 12

Y-C Terra McNally F 12

Y-C Loic Kelley M 13

Y-C Katie Halsall F 11

Y-C Derya McKinnon F 13

Y-C Tendai Mukahanana M 12

Y-C Max Stiles M 9

Y-C Bruce McNally M 9

Elite-W Teigen Pascual F 22

Elite-W Diane Snobelen F 33

Elite-W Jordan Lothrop F 32

Elite-W Abigail-Katrina Drews Red Kilo F 23

Elite-W Tendo Mukahanana F 18

Elite-W Mel Pemble F 25

Elite-W Lauren Fridman Crit Nasty F 29

Elite-W Jessica Law F 34

Tripleshot Cycl

Escape Velocity

Tripleshot Cycl

Tripleshot Cycl

Tripleshot Cycl

Tripleshot Cycl

Escape Velocity

Tripleshot Cycl

Cycling Canada

Cycling Canada

57

56

65

99

94

95

92

93

96

97

98

46

45

41

44

49

43

42

47

13.84 2 2nd Place

15.18 8 3rd Place

15.47 9

15.86 1 Champion

16.40 2 2nd Place

16.41 3 3rd Place

16.48 4

17.22 5

17.25 6

18.89 7

19.42 8

12.49 1 Champion

12.59 2 2nd Place

12.56 3 3rd Place

12.57 4

12.87 5

DNS 6

13.18 DNS

13.33 DNS
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MNOPQRS TOUVQ WVXYQNQV Z [[MNOPQRS \X]̂UV _XP̀]Xa Z [bMNOPQRS _Uc]QV Z]ÔdUV e]OP�fUgPh Z biMNOPQRS jYOkUONRlUP]OVUT]Qmg nQ̂�lONX Z b[MNOPQRS oQOkQV pUgqcUN Z bbMNOPQRS oQV̂X rcsÙUVUVU Z tuMNOPQRS rQN pQdYNQ Z bvMNOPQRr òXdUg jV̂]Qm r [wMNOPQRr WQUV xNUVQh r [bMNOPQRr nXVUV x]XXsQg r btMNOPQRr oOd SUVk r tyMNOPQRr fXQN rU]UcV r tvMNOPQRr ZOVNUhgXV xNUsQ r tyMNOPQRr rUPQcg TX̂^ r tyrRj jNQz {cO r ||rRj WPQàQV rqrcNNUV r [irRj l]OgPUV pXO]OQ] r |brRx j}O lUh r |~rRe x]Û {QÛ r ~brRe TU}Ô SU]YQqs r vurRe \X̀V eNU]s r vvrRe WOdXV eOqQ]O r vurRT \X̀V èUVk r yurRT \X̀V rUh] r ~~rRT rUNqXNd lQVVOVk r ~~�Rj èU]NOQ pO�U]̂ Z tv

MgqUaQ��QNXqOPho]OaNQg̀XP�ehqNehqNOVk�eUVÛUZNhOVk��X]ONNU�jo]OaNQg̀XP�ehqNo]OaNQg̀XP�ehqN�OqPX]OU�x]QUsUo]OaNQg̀XP�ehqNxc]VUYh��QNX̂o]OReOPh�ehqNOVko]OaNQg̀XP�ehqN�b�ehqNOVk�eNcYZNhOVk��X]ONNU�jZNhOVk��X]ONNU�j

�� � ���������� � ����������� � ����������� ��� ��� ������ � ���������� � ����������� � ����������� ��� ����� ��� ����� � ���������� � ����������� � ����������� � ���������� � ������������� � �������������� � ���������������
�� ¡¢�� ¡¢�� ¡¢�� ¡¢�� ¡¢
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#$%&%'()*+ ,-./)01 2345)01 (63.781)0 9 :;1 8-01 <)5= ,(�>4?@-5A-)6BCDE FGHIJ KLMHGLN O PQCDE FGHRHS TGG U PVCDE WXYY ZX[HGL U P\CDE ]̂YH WHG_JÌ O PQCDE UHLHYJaH b̂LL O PVCDc TMJa dRJa U PeCDc f̂YHa EGIRHS_HgYh U PeCDc iHjJY cH̀JG kJGGl�cH̀JG O PeCDc cJHhGXm UHGHga O PeCDd nJGGH UIfHYYl O PoCDd pXRHHa cHYHDUXYYJG U PoCDd bJGlH UIqXaâa O PeCDd cGgIJ UIfHYYl U rCDd qHsJ iHYNHYY O PPCDd ]̂XI qJYYJl U PeCDd nJaLHX Ug̀HRHaHaH U PoCDd UHm tsYJN U r

KNIHuJ�pJŶIXhlnGXuYJNR̂h�dlIYnGXuYJNR̂h�dlIYnGXuYJNR̂h�dlIYnGXuYJNR̂h�dlIYKNIHuJ�pJŶIXhlnGXuYJNR̂h�dlIYnGXuYJNR̂h�dlIYnGXuYJNR̂h�dlIYnGXuYJNR̂h�dlIY

vwvxvyvzv{xv|vx||x}{}}}~}y}z}|}x}v

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

� ��������� ����������� ����������� ��������� �������������� ��������� ���������� ��������������������
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PQRSTUV WRXYT ZY[\TQTY ] ^̂PQRSTUV _\R̀XRQUaXSbRYXWbTcd eTf�aRQ[ ] ĝPQRSTUV h[bfXY i[Sjb[k ] ĝPQRSTUV iXlbTY ]bRfmXY nbRS�oXdSp ] gqPQRSTUV rTYf[ sltXjXYXYX ] uvPQRSTUV rTR̀TY wXdxlXQ ] ggPQRSTUV sTQ wTm\QT ] gyPQRSTUs sXSTld W[ff s uzPQRSTUs rRm VXỲ s uzPQRSTUs ]RYQXpd[Y {QXtT s uzPQRSTUs o[TQ sXbXlY s uyPQRSTUs e[YXY {b[[tTd s gu

PdxXkT�|TQ[xRSprbRkQTdj[S�npxQnpxQRỲ�nXYXfX|RxS[bRX�{bTXtX
}~ � ��������}~ � ���������}~ � ���������}~ �}~ �}~ �}~ ��}}~ � ��������}~ � ���������}~ � ���������}~ ���}
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OPQRSTU VWXYZ[ \]̂_S̀ U abOPQRSTU cSZ] dPZ]Se U afOPQRSTU UZRSg[ hX̂^ U ijOPQRSTU kX]Z] d_XXlS[ U fiOPQRSTU mXSP UZ_Zg] U inOPQRSTU VQY oZ]p U ijOPQRSTU qQ]PZe[X] dPZlS U ijOPQRSTo rX_̂Z] sXRW_Xt q afOPQRSTo hQZ]S c]XuSPS] q aaOPQRSTo sZg_S] q_Q̂YZ] v_QR�mZ[Re q fwOPQRSTo VSQpS] xZ[ygZP q ffOPQRSTo VS]̂X UglZWZ]Z]Z q izUT\ cRStWS] UyUgPPZ] U awUT\ {_Q[RZ] xXQ_QS_ U |fUTd }ZgpW] ~QP̂Su_Z]̂ U n|UTd \�Q {Ze U |�UTv hZ�Q̂ oZ_uSyl U nzUTh rX]ZRWZ] seX][ U �jUTh hZ�Q̂ hg]]Q[X] U �jUTh rXW] vWZ]p U jzUTh rXW] UZe_ U ��UTh UZPyXPY {S]]Q]p U ��xZ_ZTo rS[[QyZ sZ̀ q a|xZ_ZTU sZyWPZ] ~XRyWlQ[[ U f�

qPeQ]p��X_QPPZ�\}QyRX_QZ�d_SZlZO[yZtS�}SPXyQReV_QtPS[WXR�veyPV_QtPS[WXR�veyPO[yZtS�}SPXyQReV_QtPS[WXR�veyP
dg_]Zue�}SPX̂V_QtPS[WXR�veyPdg_]Zue�}SPX̂qPeQ]p��X_QPPZ�\qPeQ]p��X_QPPZ�\veyPQ]p�vZ]ẐZ

������� � ��������������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� � ��������������� �������� �������� �������� �������� � ��������������� ������ � ������������� ���� �������� � ������������� ������ ���� ������ ������������� � ��������
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#$%&�#'$()*+,- ./01+23 4567+23 *8509:3+2 ; <=3 :/23 >+7? .*�@6AB/7C/+8DEFG HIJKLMN OMPJKQ R STEFG UKJIJV WKK X SYEFG UKJZN [Q\JKQ] R ŜEFG _MLL OMPJKQ X STEFG àLJ _JKbNZc R ŜEFG XJQJLNdJ eaQQ R SYEFf W\Nd HINd X SgEFf haLJd GKZIJVbJiLj X SgEFf kJlNL fJcNK mNKKn�fJcNK R SgEFf fNJjKMo XJKJid R SgEFH pMIJJd fJLJFXMLLNK X SqEFH rNKKJ XZhJLLn R SqEFH rNdQJM XicJIJdJdJ X SqEFH eNKnJ XZsMddad R SgEFH fKiZN XZhJLLn X tEFH sJuN kJL]JLL R SSEFH XJo vuLN] X tEFH àMZ sNLLNn X Sg

rKMwLN]Iaj�HnZL[]ZJwN�pNLaZMjnrKMwLN]Iaj�HnZLrKMwLN]Iaj�HnZLrKMwLN]Iaj�HnZL[]ZJwN�pNLaZMjnrKMwLN]Iaj�HnZLrKMwLN]Iaj�HnZLrKMwLN]Iaj�HnZLrKMwLN]Iaj�HnZL

xyxzx{x|x}x~zxyxzyyz���~�z���|�}�x�y

����� ������ � ������������� � �������������� ������ � �������������� ������ � ������������� � �������������� ������ � �������������� � ������������� � �������������� � �������������� ������ ������ ������ ���� ���
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TUVWXYZ [\]̂_̀ a\Wb]\c d efTUVWXYZ a_g]X̀ d]V̂h_̀ i]VW�j_kWl d fmTUVWXYZ nV_̀X ò\pXUX̀ d eeTUVWXYq q_WXgk n\̂^ q rsTUVWXYq j\XU q_]_g̀ q rtTUVWXYq uVh Z_̀v q rsTUVWXYq dV̀U_lk\̀ wU_xX q rsTUVWXYq y\̀_̀ w]\\xXk q frqYw z_gvb̀ {VÛXp]_̀^ q t|qYi w]_̂ {X_̂ q }fqYn [\̀_Wb_̀ al\̀k q }sqYn n_~V̂ ng̀ V̀k\̀ q }sqYn [\b̀ ib_̀v q s��Y� �]_b_h �]] q rt�Y� ib_]UVX �V�_]̂ d rs�Y� �]_�X T̂�_]̂k d r}�Y� ZVUU �V�_]̂ q rs�Y� q_̂_UX̀_ n\̂^ d rt�Y� a\U_ Z_]pX�x d r}�Yw ��X̀ ibX̀ q re�Yw j\U_̀ �]�b_hp_gUW q re�Yw wX_W]V� q_]_g̀ d re�Yw {_�XU w_xX] [X]]l�w_xX] d re�Yi uX]]_ q�j_UUl d rf�Yi nX]l_ q��V̀̀ \̀ d re

Tk�_cX�zXU\�VWlzV�W\]V_�w]X_x_Tk�_cX�zXU\�VWlu]VcUXkb\W�il�Uu]VcUXkb\W�il�Uu]VYiVWl�il�UV̀vwg]̀_pl�zXU\̂u]VcUXkb\W�il�UTk�_cX�zXU\�VWlu]VcUXkb\W�il�Uu]VcUXkb\W�il�Uu]VcUXkb\W�il�UTk�_cX�zXU\�VWlu]VcUXkb\W�il�Uu]VcUXkb\W�il�U

������� � ��������������� �������� �������� � ������������������� � ���������� � ���������� � ��� ¡¢������� � ��������������� � ��������������� � ��������������� �������� �������� � ��������������� �������� �������� �������� � ��£�¤¥�¦§������� � �̈£�¤¥�¦§������� � ��������������� � ��£�¤¥�¦§������� � �̈£�¤¥�¦§������� �������� � ��������������� � ��£�¤¥�¦§

©ª«¬­
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OPQ RSTUTV WSS X YZOPQ [\]] \̂_TS̀ X YaOPQ RSTbc d̀eTS̀f g YhOPQ iUTS]\c \̂_TS̀ g YaOPQ XT̀T]cjT kl̀` g YZOPQ ml]T [TSncbo g YhOPp ql]Tj QSbUTVnTr]s X YtOPp Wecj iUcj X YtOPp pcTsS\u XTSTrj g YtOPp vTwc] pTocS xcSSy�pTocS g YtOPi kcSyT Xbz\jjlj g YtOPi {\UTTj pT]TPX\]]cS X Y|OPi }cSST XbqT]]y g Y|OPi zT~c vT]fT]] g YYOPi pSrbc XbqT]]y X �OPi XTu �~]cf X �OPi ml\b zc]]cy X YtOPi }cj̀T\ XroTUTjTjT X Y|XPQ Q]cu vr\ X ��XPQ �sc�Ucj XbXr]]Tj X t�XPi pST̀ vcT̀ X h|XPi xlUj i]TSo X ZZXPi �\Vlj i\bcS\ X Z�XPk xljTsUTj myljf X haXPk xlUj iUTj� X a�d]\scP[ xlS̀Tj mlsUSl� g t|d]\scP[ mTrScj gS\̀VTj iS\s�qTfsy g |�

}S\�]cfUls�iyb]dfbT�c�{c]lb\sy}S\�]cfUls�iyb]}S\�]cfUls�iyb]}S\�]cfUls�iyb]dfbT�c�{c]lb\sy}S\�]cfUls�iyb]}S\�]cfUls�iyb]}S\�]cfUls�iyb]}S\�]cfUls�iyb]}S\�]cfUls�iyb]}S\Pi\sy�iyb]\j�W|�iyb]\j��i]rnprSjTny�{c]l̀

�� � ���������� ��� � ����������� ��� � ����������� ���� � ���������� � ����������� � ����������� ��� � ��������� ����������� � ����������� ��� �� � � �� �� ��¡ �¢££¢��¡ �¢££¢��¡ �¢££¢��¡ �¢££¢��¡ �¢££¢��¡ �¢££¢��¡ �¢££¢��¡ �¢££¢��¡ �¢££¢�
¤¥¦§̈¤¥¦§̈¤¥¦§̈¤¥¦§̈¤¥¦§̈¤¥¦§̈¤¥¦§̈¤¥¦§̈¤¥¦§̈
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#$%&'$()*+, -./0*12 3456*12 )74/892*1 : ;<2 9.12 =*6> -)�?5@A.6B.*7CDEFGHIJ KLFMNFEIONGPFQNRPHST UHV�OFEW X YZDEFGHIJ RFNQH [QWLHEHQ X ZZDEFGHIJ \HQVW ] _̂ǸNQNQN X abDEFGHI] UWQNQ cPWW_HT ] YaDEFGHI] dWHE ]NPN̂Q ] aeDEFGHI] \Ff JNQM ] agDEFGHI] ]NGĤT RWVV ] agDEFGHI] XFQENhTWQ cEN_H ] ag
DTiNjH�kHEWiFGh\PFjEHT̀WG�lhiEDTiNjH�kHEWiFGh\PFjEHT̀WG�lhiEkFiGWPFN�cPHN_N\PFjEHT̀WG�lhiE

mmmnmopqrsrtrrro
uvwxyuvwxyuvwxyuvwxyuvwxyuvwxyuvwxyuvwxy
z{|z}~~}�z{|z}~~}�z{|z}~~}�z{|z}~~}�z{|z}~~}�z{|z}~~}�z{|z}~~}�z{|z}~~}�
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